

Keystone Little League Sponsorship Agreement

Keystone Little League shares a proud heritage of partnering with local businesses in support of our baseball and softball programs. The success of Keystone Little League baseball and softball programs depends on the contributions of our sponsors and volunteers. Through sponsorship opportunities, local businesses can advertise their product and service offerings directly to our baseball and softball community. Keystone Little League baseball and softball programs are managed by a dedicated team of volunteers; this means 100% of the funds raised through our sponsorships go directly to purchase equipment, facility maintenance, uniforms, and programs which support continuous player skill development while focusing on values such as teamwork, sportsmanship, fair play, respect and leadership.

Patron Sponsorship Levels

Grand Slam Patron	One Year	\$15,000	· Sponsor all Teams for a Division, your choice of division (logo on
Sponsor			
		teams' uniforms)	
			· Advertising on Keystone's Website/Facebook
			· Field banners on every field (priority choice placement)
			· (1) Keystone Little League banner to display at your business
			· Sponsor T-shirt for each team and a Keystone Hat
			(2) Children play for free and Volunteer family hours waived

Home Run Patron Sponsor	One Year	\$10,000	· Sponsor (4) teams, your choice of teams (logo on teams' uniforms)
Sponsor			· Advertising on Keystone's Website/Facebook
			· (5) Field banners (2 nd choice placement after Grand Slam)
			· (1) Keystone Little League banner to display at your business
			· Sponsor T-shirt for each team and a Keystone Hat
			· (1) Child plays for free and Volunteer family hours waived
Triple Patron Sponsor	One Year	\$5000	· Sponsor (2) teams, your choice of teams (logo on teams' uniforms)
Sponsor			· Advertising on Keystone's Website/Facebook
			· (3) Field banners (3 rd choice placement after Grand Slam and Home
			Run sponsors)
			· (1) Keystone Little League banner to display at your business
			Keystone Hat
			(1) Child plays for free and Volunteer Family hours waived
Third Base Sponsor	Third Base Sponsor One Year \$2000		· Sponsor (1) teams, your choice of team (logo on team uniforms)
			· Advertising on Keystone's Website/Facebook
			· (2) Field banners (Choice based on availability)
			· Keystone Hat
			(1) Child plays for free or Volunteer Family hours waived
Second Base Sponsor	One Year	\$1000	· Advertising on Keystone's Website/Facebook
Sponsor			· (1) Field banners (Choice based on availability)
			. (1) Child plays for free or Volunteer Family hours waived
First Base Sponsor	One Year	\$500	· Advertising on Keystone's Website/Facebook
			. Volunteer Family hours waived

SPONSOR NOTICE

By signing and submitting this Sponsorship Agreement the company understands and accepts the following:

- 1. Sponsors do not have any rights or responsibilities related to the operation of any Keystone Little League organization or team.
- 2. Sponsors do not have any rights or responsibilities related to the selection of any Keystone Little League team managers, coaches or players.
- 3. The Sponsor and Keystone Little League organization are two separate entities and at no time shall either entity have the authority to represent or bind the other entity in any manner to any separate agreement or commitments
- 4. This Sponsorship Agreement is between the Sponsor and Keystone Little League, local organization ONLY and does not include Little League Baseball and Softball, national organization.



Field Numbers: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10

Field Sponsor Selection (Second Base thru Grand Slam Sponsors):

SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

Sponsors must provide the following information no later than March 1st to be guaranteed placement by season opening ceremonies. Any submissions received after March 1st will be handled as soon as possible.

Sponsor Company Name	
Street Address	:
City, State, Zip Code	:
Company Website	:
Day Time Phone Number	:
E-Mail Address	:
Sponsorship Level	
Sponsorship Amount	:: \$
Team to sponsor	:
Authorized Representative Name	
Note: By signing this agreement you attest that you are authorized to enter into this agreement on behalf of the company and authorized payment.	(printed name)
D ((signature)
NOTICE: Keystone Little I discretion.	: League reserves the right to refuse any sponsorship application for any reason at their sole
PAYMENT - CREDIT (CARD
Type of credit card:	
16-digit number:	
Expiration date:	
CVV:	
Name on card:	

PAYMENT – CHECK (MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: KEYSTONE LITTLE LEAGUE)						
Check Number:						
SUBMISSION INSTRUCTIONS -Mail completed forms to: Keystone Little League P.O. Box 34124 Omaha, Nebraska 68134 -E-Mail completed forms to: treasurer@keystonelittleleague.com						
Include a high-resolution logo image (300dpi) in file format: PNG or JPEG FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY						
Received Date:		Received by:				
Approved Date:		Approved by:				
Comments:	•					